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AgeG oup G pPlace

F 1-14 1 AG 189 1:16:06.2 86
F 15 - 19 2 A 45 0:53:54.3 1
F 15 - 19 1 AG 90 0:59:18.5 16
F 15 - 19 2 AG 158 1:11:46.9 232
F 15 - 19 3 223 1:26:55.0 96
F 15 - 19 D.N F. 84
F 20 - 24 10 25 0:50:55.6 218
F 20 - 24 1 AG 106 1:01:48.0 235
F 20 - 24 2 AG 145 1:08:45.5 101
F 20 - 24 3 AG 206 1:21:49.9 176
F 20 - 24 4 217  1:25:07.3 225
F 20 - 24 5 240 1:54:36.6 72
F 25 - 29 3 A 48  0:54:03.5 251
F 25 - 29 1 AG 61 0:56:30.0 35
F 25 - 29 2 AG 153 1:10:08.2 120
F 25 - 29 3 AG 163 1:12:00.3 250
F25- 29 4 166 1:12:50.2 81
F25- 29 5 197  1:18:11.3 124
F 25 - 29 6 198 1:18:12.6 126
F 25 - 29 D.NF 165
F 30 - 34 1 AG 117 1:03:29.7 192
F 30 - 34 2 AG 144 1:08:26.4 15
F 30 - 34 3 AG 149 1:09:27.3 238
F 30 - 34 4 160 1:11:51.2 100
F 30 - 34 5 172 1:13:35.2 136
F 30 - 34 6 178  1:14:29.4 263
F 30 - 34 7 186 1:15:23.4 257
F 30 - 34 8 218 1:25:14.1 133
F 30 - 34 9 225 1:27:59.2 142
F 30 - 34 10 235  1:46:29.8 199
F 30 - 34 D.NF 172
F 35 - 39 1 AG 133 1:05:52.9 50
F 35 - 39 2 AG 134 1:06:16.7 260
F 35 - 39 3 AG 148 1:09:24.0 200
F 35 - 39 4 AG 181 1:14:46.9 231
F 35 - 39 5 204 1:21:07.2 26
F 35 - 39 D.N F. 42
F 40 - 44 1 AG 122 1:04:05.1 106
F 40 - 44 2 AG 124 1:04:19.9 244
F 40 - 44 3 AG 185 1:15:02.6 12
F 40 - 44 4 196 1:17:56.4 61
F 40 - 44 5 199 1:18:38.3 180
F 40 - 44 6 200 1:19:11.8 10
F 40 - 44 7 233 1:44:19.7 90
F 40 - 44 D.NF 109
F 45 - 49 1 AG 101 1:00:54.8 182
F 45 - 49 2 AG 105 1:01:38.2 249
F 45 - 49 3 AG 112 1:02:25.7 78
F 45 - 49 4 140 1:07:21.5 83
F 45 - 49 5 155 1:10:51.2 80
F 45 - 49 6 157 1:11:33.9 54
F 45 - 49 7 175 1:14:13.4 79
F 45 - 49 8 183 1:14:56.8 116
F 45 - 49 9 187  1:16:00.8 13

Rachel Lindner
Tiffany Davis
Al yssa Phi nney
Bet sy Sudl ow
Kat el yn Rose

Any Wite
Amanda Li nk
Mandy Cooper
Abigail Field
Lindy Carlstrom
Betty Norgaar

Marl a Luckey
Andrea Pal ner
Tara Roderick
Jennifer Carrell
Rachel Bl omqui st
Brandi Mbody
Sarah Kl aman
Jeanette Perry

Maria Okuni ewski
Susanna Hawki ns
St ephani e Roberts
Hei di Lange

Al exi s Jones

Mel ony Barrett
Sandra Loeb

St ephani e Atkins
Ananda Loval | - Col e
Maggi e Bednar
Marcie Cates

Mel i nda Roberts
Kay Genrich
Karen Koons
Lisa Kallis
Tricia Crowder
Susan Anderson

Janet Julien

Ji |l Mahony
Gena St ephenson
Sandra Thonpson
Sandy Lawl yes
Laura Vossman
Tina Bl ake

Dor ene Strebing

Martha Wiitacre
Jane Doni er
Marci e Ri dgway
Mary Grider
Jeanne Kl een
Rebecca Dey
Sandra Hackett
Sheil a King
Penny Spi nner

Chanpaign IL
Tell Gty IN
Charleston IL
Catlin IL
Mahonet | L

Urbana IL
Rockville IN
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Saint Joseph IL

Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Bismarck IL
Urbana IL
Urbana IL
Mahoret |L
Rantoul IL

Urbana | L
Saint Joseph IL
Bl oomi ngton IL
Danville IL
Urbana IL
Urbana IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Catlin IL
Urbana IL
Seynour I N

Qgden | L
Chicago IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Charleston IL
Savoy | L
Chanpaign IL

Chicago IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Bl oomi ngton IL
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Roachdal e I N
Danville IL

Paris IL
Urbana IL
Savoy |L
Danville IL
M nonk IL
Chanpaign IL
Dyer IN
Urbana IL
Paris IL

Pace/ M
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AgeGroup Ovrall

M20 - 24
M25 - 29
M15 - 19
M30 - 34
M35 - 39
M45 - 49
M 15 - 19
M20 - 24
M20 - 24
M 45 - 49
M20 - 24
M45 - 49
M 45 - 49
M45 - 49
M25 - 29
M40 - 44
M55 - 59
M40 - 44
M40 - 44
M15 - 19
M25 - 29
M40 - 44
M35 - 39
M40 - 44
F20- 24
M35 - 39
M50 - 54
M40 - 44
M50 - 54
M40 - 44
M50 - 54
M40 - 44
M40 - 44
M50 - 54
M55 - 59
M40 - 44
M 1- 14
M20 - 24
M15 - 19
M35 - 39
M15 - 19
M25 - 29
M 1- 14
M35 - 39
F15 - 19
M50 - 54
M 45 - 49
F 25 - 29
M40 - 44
HEAVYWGT
M50 - 54
M40 - 44
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
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30.

46.
02.
23.
55.
10.

19.
44.
20.
24.
53.
10.

12.
23.
32.
50.
58.
01.
16.
20.

36.
52.
19.
41.
55.
59.
08.
20.
30.
35.
55.

10.
34.
36.
51.
04.
19.

19.
20.
25.
27.
30.
41.
42.
54.

55.
00.
03.
07.
13.
32.
41.
32.
53.
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Bi b#

207

213
119
243
202

209
217
186
127
206
261

170
52
82
94

214

137
104

222
237
141

17
218
178
117
114

219
215

18
87
211
242
57
85

185
187

71
189

37
190
212

97
226
251

29
171

56
147
208
220

Name
Jef frey Winni ng

John Knudson

Brant Nicholas Snmith

Jeff Kelly
Bi Il Kenley
M chael Reagan

Col e Jeffries
Josh Boer man
Jacob Goran
Robert Burns
lan Wite
Frank Hoke

Davi d Scott

Ed Drebes
Gregory Bl onmui st
Dean Bettis
Jerry Proctor

I wan Duur snma
Greg Hol | iday
Joe Johnston

Chad Avery

Ri ch Weaver

M chael Pl at zke
Hugh Davis

Any Wite

Randy Longbrake
Don Frichtl

M chael Snmith
Marlin Howe
Scott Wite
Harry Cannon

Jeffery Hadden
Ant hony Canpbel |
Dave Sl oop

Ron Goet z

Tom Get tings
Lucas Rose

Dani el Goran

G aham Morris
Robert Kidd
Dustin Cochran
Janes Konopack
Matt hew Avenatti
Brian Gai nes
Rachel Lindner

Kennet h Br ooks
Raul Gonzal ez
Marl a Luckey
Chris Paw i cki
W I |iam Jankowski
Paul Burkett
Jimdifton
Larry Crocker
David M nor

City/ ST
Peoria IL

Downers Grove |IL
Greenwood I N
Urbana I L

I ndi anapolis IN
Decatur IL

Veedersburg IN
Urbana I L
Chanpaign IL
Beech Grove IN
Chanpaign IL
Cinton IN

Saint Louis MO
Chanpaign IL
Urbana IL
Downs | L

Val parai so IN
Chanpaign IL

Di xon IL

Grand Ridge IL

Chanpaign IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Saint Charles IL
Tell Gty IN
Urbana IL
Moweaqua | L
Paxton IL

Nor wood OH
Niles M
Chanpaign IL
San Pierre IN

Bl ue Mound IL
Dunlap IL
Danville IL
Fow er IN
Taylorville IL
Mahoret |L

Chanpaign IL
Lawrenceville IL
Terre Haute IN
Lawrenceville IL
Chanpaign IL
Chrisman IL
Urbana IL
Chanpaign IL

Chrisman IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Brownsburg IN
Terre Haute IN
Chat ham | L

Gal esburg IL
Cdinton IN
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12.
23.
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30.

31.
35.
40.
40.
44.
47.

47.
49.
50.
52.
53.
54.
56.
56.

59.
01.
05.
08.
10.
10.
12.
13.
15.
16.
18.

21.
24.
24.
26.
28.
30.

30.
30.
31.
31.
32.
33.
33.
35.

35.
36.
36.
37.
38.
40.
42.
49.
52.

Pace/ M
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Brant Nicholas Snmith

AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b#
F 45 - 49 10 207  1:21:50.6 36
F 45 - 49 11 211 1:22:28.9 74
F 45 - 49 12 215 1:23:29.1 123
F 45 - 49 13 228 1:33:42.7 188
F 45 - 49 14 237 1:49:41.3 173
F 45 - 49 15 239 1:52:57.5 195
F 45 - 49 16 242 1:56:01.2 95
F 45 - 49 17 243 2:10:00.9 139
F 45 - 49 D.N F. 20
F 50 - 54 1 MST 71 0:57:42.9 2
F 50 - 54 1 AG 129  1:05:02.5 58
F 50 - 54 2 AG 180  1:14:37.7 89
F 50 - 54 3 AG 195 1:17:46.4 255
F 50 - 54 4 216  1:24:03.0 221
F 55 - 59 1 AG 227  1:29:09.1 92
F 55 - 59 2 AG 229 1:36:31.2 33
F 55 - 59 3 AG 230 1:38:16.5 47
F 55 - 59 D.N F. 4
F 60 - 99 1 AG 232 1:40:27. 4 108
HEAVYWGT 1 &R 50 0:54:13.6 171
HEAVYWGT 2 R 58 0:56:05.9 205
HEAVYWGT 3R 64 0:56:51.8 198
HEAVYWGT 4 R 80 0:58:09.8 162
HEAVYWGT 5 83 0:58:38.7 154
HEAVYWGT 6 116 1:02:45.0 179
HEAVYWGT 7 132 1:05:46.2 150
HEAVYWGT 8 135 1: 07: 00.5 155
HEAVYWGT 9 143 1:07:538.5 248
HEAVYWGT 10 146 1:08:51.3 163
HEAVYWGT 11 147  1:09:19.8 158
HEAVYWGT 12 151  1:09:38.5 156
HEAVYWGT 13 161 1:11:52.1 153
HEAVYWGT 14 174  1:14:04.9 181
HEAVYWGT 15 182 1:14:47.6 161
HEAVYWGT 16 190 1:16:06.8 157
HEAVYWGT 17 192 1:17:18.5 167
HEAVYWGT 18 208 1:21:53.0 203
HEAVYWGT 19 219 1:25:26.7 264
HEAVYWGT 20 221 1:25:57.6 159
HEAVYWGT 21 231 1:40:26. 4 152
HEAVYWGT 22 234 1:45:23.0 164
HEAVYWGT D.N.F 149
HEAVYWGT D.N.F 151
HEAVYWGT D.N.F 160
M 1- 14 1 AG 37 0:53:19.2 85
M 1- 14 2 AG 43 0:53:41.3 190
M 1- 14 3 57 0:56: 05. 4 210
M 1- 14 4 89 0:59:05.7 183
M 1- 14 5 104 1:01:07.1 168
M 1- 14 6 108 1:02:05.6 216
M 1- 14 7 191 1:17:02.0 227
M 1- 14 8 203 1:21:03.5 169
M 1- 14 9 212 1:22:40.6 5
M 1- 14 10 213  1:23:05.0 32
M 15 - 19 3 A 3  0:44:02.0 213
M15 - 19 1 AG 7 0:46:19.4 209

Name

Judy Tol liver

Vi cky Hal sey
Terri Conpton
Janice WIliams
Di anne Kyl e
Carrie Rancuret
Shareen Ml | ens
Mar garet West | ake
Nan Mettam

June Lindner
Barb Stayton
Angel a Ki nder nan
Geri Col dberg
Terri Birk

Beverly Smith
Mary Duncan
Nedra Tilley
Kat hy Kirk

W I 1iam Jankowski
Ken Velle

Ed O sullivan
Robert Corbett
Charlie Skoog
Larry Wlls
Stuart Jackson
St eve Dahl

Don W ese

Ri chard Cooper
Ti m Roessl er
Terry Field
Rex Piercy
Jerry Wiitacre
Ri ch Breaux
Gregg Rose
Earl Fuller
Brian Yoger st
Tom But | er

Joe Kazakaitis
Pat Gel eott
Gregory Snmith
Joe Spesard
Bill Billings
Ti m Cor saro

Lucas Rose

Matt hew Avenatti
Scott Amadon
Jacob Wi tacre
Dal tin Pickett
Jordan Owen
Eric Roth
Dillan Pickett
Brent Budreau
Nat e Budreau

Col e Jeffries

City/ ST

Urbana I L
Fishers IN
Westville IL
Lawrenceville IL
I ndi anapolis IN
Danville IL
Warrensburg IL
Loui sville KY
Danville IL

Chanpaign IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Dana | N
Chanpaign IL
Fithian IL

Wauconda | L
Muincie IL
Newport | N
Towanda | L

Brownsburg IN
Urbana IL
Chanpaign IL
Edwards L
Kokormo I'N
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Mahonet IL
Danville IL
Crawfordsville IN
Chanpaign IL
Covi ngton IN
Logansport |IN
Paris IL
Peoria IL
Mahoret | L
Wllianmsport IN
Mount Horeb W
Normal IL
Danville IL
Renssel aer IN
Anderson I N
Paris IL
Danville IL
Edi na MN

Mahoret | L
Chrisman IL
Ki ngman I'N
Paris IL

Chrisman IL
Chrisman IL
Danville IL
Chrisman IL
Fowl er IN
Fow er IN

Greenwood I N
Veedersburg IN

Pace/ M
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AgeGroup Ovrall

M30 - 34
M35 - 39
M 1- 14
HEAVYWGT
M35 - 39
M 45 - 49
F 25 - 29
M 45 - 49
M50 - 54
HEAVYWGT
M50 - 54
M 45 - 49
M20 - 24
M35 - 39
M 55 - 59
M30 - 34
F 50 - 54
M25 - 29
M30 - 34
M 45 - 49
M40 - 44
M25 - 29
M30 - 34
M55 - 59
M50 - 54
HEAVYWGT
M50 - 54
M40 - 44
HEAVYWGT
M40 - 44
M40 - 44
M 60 - 99
M20 - 24
M35 - 39
M 1- 14
F 15 - 19
M 45 - 49
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M55 - 59
M50 - 54
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M40 - 44
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
F 45 - 49
M40 - 44
M 45 - 49
M 1- 14
F 45 - 49
F 20 - 24
M40 - 44
M 1- 14
M35 - 39
M40 - 44
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01:
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02:
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56.
01.
05.
05.
06.
24.
30.
34.
37.

51.
12.
28.
31.
37.

39.
40.
42.
44.

46.

48.
52.
56.
02.
06.
08.
09.
12.
30.
38.
42.
45.
50.
52.
00.
05.
18.
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Bi b#
245
144
210
205
204
259

35
256
55

198
233
112
223

121
128

175

197

241
246
196
99
19
69
162
191
70
154
115
7
234
224
253
183
16
60
73
34
88
51
53
43
23

247
148
182
258

91
168
249
235
125
216

40
31

Name

Matt Wl sh

Tim Si scoe
Scott Amadon
Ken Welle

James Ader mann
St eve Baber
Andrea Pal ner
Phillip Goode
Donal d Ri chards

Ed O Sullivan
Frank Villegas
Junior Hutto
Jesus Conzal ez
John Mannen

Ed Reid

Matt Febus

June Lindner

Andr ew Lewandowski

Bri an Newman

Mat t hew Snyder
Brent Radomski
Jacob Goss
Tom G egory
John Juvi k
Grant Cunni ngham
Robert Corbett
M ke I ngrum
Kevin Stroud
Charlie Skoog
John Shannon
Dal e Cross

Max Chapnan
Victor Cuevara
Jimy Smith
Jacob Wiitacre
Tiffany Davis
Al ex Vasquez
Lei gh Sharp

M ke MDermith
Bill Jones

Jeff Mller
Greg Brant
Jereny Anderson
Ri chard MacHado

Dan Fossi er
Matt G bson
Martha Wi tacre
Ti m McMahon
Davi d Bl ake
Dal tin Pickett
Jane Doni er
Anmanda Li nk
Dani el Hal |
Jordan Owen

Carl
Roger

Scot t
Budr eau

City/ ST

I ndi anapolis IN
East Peoria IL
Ki ngman | N
Urbana IL
Taylorville IL
I ndi anapolis IN
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Terre Haute IN

Chanpaign IL
Brook IN

Bel | flower IL
Chanpaign IL
Tuscola IL

Decatur IL

Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Laf ayette IN

Joliet IL
Urbana IL
Mazon | L

Greencastle IN
Rossville IL
Urbana IL

Fai rmount | L
Edwards IL
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Kokomo I'N
Chanpaign IL
Laf ayette IN
Pekin IL
Chanpaign IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Paris IL

Tell Gty IN
Normal |L
Decatur IL
Mahoret | L
Savoy | L

Mount Zion IL
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Grand Rapids M

Decatur |IL
Joliet IL
Paris IL
Chanpaign IL
Roachdal e I'N
Chrisman IL
Urbana IL
Rockville I'N
Wat seka | L
Chrisman IL

Del phi IN
Fow er IN
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21.
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22.
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24.
25.
27.

28.
31.
34.
35.
36.
36.
40.
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43.
44.

45.
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AgeG oup G pPlace

M 15 - 19
M 15 - 19
M 15 - 19
M20 - 24
M20 - 24
M20 - 24
M20 - 24
M20 - 24
M 20 - 24
M 20 - 24
M 20 - 24
M20 - 24
M25 - 29
M25 - 29
M25 - 29
M25 - 29
M25 - 29
M25 - 29
M 25 - 29
M25 - 29
M25 - 29
M25 - 29
M30 - 34
M30 - 34
M 30 - 34
M30 - 34
M 30 - 34
M30 - 34
M 30 - 34
M30 - 34
M30 - 34
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M40 - 44
M40 - 44

2 AG
3 AG
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Ovral |
20
39

me

49: 20.
53: 20.

Bi b#

Name

Joe Johnston
G aham Morris
Dustin Cochran

Jeffrey Winning
Josh Boer nan
Jacob Goran

lan Wite

Dani el Goran
Jesus CGonzal ez
Victor CGuevara
Benj anmi n Chase
Sam Packar d

John Knudson
Gregory Bl omqui st
Chad Avery

Janes Konopack
Andr ew Lewandowski
Jacob Gross
Justin Ellis
Thomas Car baugh
Trent Runyon

W Iiam Vasquez

Jeff Kelly
Matt Wl sh
Matt Febus
Bri an Newran
Tom Gregory
Jason Harris
Todd Searing
Shea Nangl e
Ryan Squire

Bill Kenley

M chael Pl atzke
Randy Longbrake
Robert Kidd
Brian Gaines

Ti m Si scoe
Janes Ader nann
John Mannen
Jimy Smith

Lei gh Sharp

M ke MDermith
Greg Brant
Jereny Anderson
Dan Fossi er
Matt G bson
Carl Scott
Chris Wllians
Eli Betancourt
Gene Phi nney
Joel MM Ilin
Janes Fitzgerald
Caneron Al den
Kevin Gei mre
Jeff Norton

Dean Bettis
I wan Duursma

City/ ST

Grand Ridge IL
Lawrenceville IL
Lawrenceville IL

Peoria IL
Urbana IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Urbana I L
Chanpaign IL

Downers Grove |L
Urbana IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL

Laf ayette IN
Greencastle IN
Chanpaign IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Normal |IL

Lake In The Hills IL

Urbana | L

I ndi anapolis IN
Chanpaign IL
Joliet IL
Rossville
Urbana IL
Urbana IL
Chanpai gn
Savoy |L

L

L
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1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M40 - 44 3 AG 19 0:49:16.4 137 Geg Holliday Di xon IL 6:56.4 | M60 - 99 168 6 1:13:03.1 25 Robert Pool Onarga IL 10:17.3
M40 - 44 4 AG 22  0:49:52.6 237 Rich Waver I ndi anapolis IN 7:01.5 | M55 - 59 169 13 1:13:12.7 201 M ke Evancho I ndi anapolis IN 10:18.7
M40 - 44 5 AG 24 0:50:41.7 17 Hugh Davis Tell Gty IN 7:08.4 | M50 - 54 170 18 1:13:25.8 21 Scott Hathaway Logansport IN 10:20. 5
M40 - 44 6 28 0:51:20.5 114 Mchael Snith Nor wood OH 7:13.9 | M50 - 54 171 19 1:13:32.2 102 Kirby Cheek Bl oomi ngton IL 10:21.4
M40 - 44 7 30 0:51:35.6 219 Scott Wiite Chanpaign IL 7:16.0 | F 30 - 34 172 5 1:13:35.2 136 Al exis Jones Urbana IL 10:21.9
M40 - 44 8 32 0:52:10.9 18 Jeffery Hadden Bl ue Mound IL 7:21.0 | M45 - 49 173 14 1:13:42.5 76 Randy G eason Normal IL 10:22.9
M40 - 44 9 33 0:52:34.7 87 Anthony Canpbel | Dunlap IL 7:24.3 | HEAVYWGT 174 14 1:14:04.9 181 Jerry Witacre Paris IL HVY 10:26.0
M40 - 44 10 36 0:53:04. 4 57 Tom Gettings Taylorville IL 7:28.5 | F 45 - 49 175 7 1:14:13. 4 79 Sandra Hackett Dyer IN 10: 27. 2
M40 - 44 11 49 0:54:07.0 29 Chris Paw i cki Chanpaign IL 7:37.3 | M60 - 99 176 7 1:14:23.8 11 Larry Gant Monticello IL 10:28.7
M40 - 44 12 52 0:54:41.1 147 Jimdifton Chat ham I L 7:42.1 | M50 - 54 177 20 1:14:27.1 39 Chris Duval Bourbonnais IL 10:29.2
M40 - 44 13 75 0:57:52.1 246 Brent Radonski Mazon |IL 8:09.0 | F 30 - 34 178 6 1:14:29.4 263 Melony Barrett Urbana I L 10:29.5
M40 - 44 14 82 0:58:30.9 70 Kevin Stroud Danville IL 8:14.5 | M40 - 44 179 24 1:14:31.0 236 Marty Jones Terre Haute IN 10:29.7
M40 - 44 15 84 0:58:42.7 115 John Shannon Chanpaign IL 8:16.2 | F 50 - 54 180 2 AG 1:14:37.7 89 Angel a Ki nder nan Dana | N 10:30.7
M40 - 44 16 85 0:58:45.4 77 Dale Cross Laf ayette IN 8:16.5 | F 35 - 39 181 4 AG 1:14:46.9 231 Lisa Kallis Charleston IL 10:32.0
M40 - 44 17 98 1:00:04.8 23 Richard MacHado Gand Rapids M 8:27.7 | HEAVYWGT 182 15 1:14:47.6 161 Rich Breaux Peoria IL HVY 10:32.1
M40 - 44 18 102 1:00:56.3 258 Ti m McMahon Chanpaign IL 8:35.0 | F 45 - 49 183 8 1:14:56.8 116 Sheila King Urbana IL 10:33.4
M40 - 44 19 107 1:01:54.0 125 Daniel Hall Wat seka IL 8:43.1 | M60 - 99 184 8 1:14:57.9 107 Robert Mrecraft Flat Rock IL 10:33.5
M40 - 44 20 110 1:02:22.2 31 Roger Budreau Fow er IN 8:47.1 | F 40 - 44 185 3 AG 1:15:02.6 12 Gena Stephenson Bl oomi ngton |IL 10: 34.2
M40 - 44 21 113 1:02:30. 4 254 Telly Mles Danville IL 8:48.2 | F 30 - 34 186 7 1:15:23. 4 257 Sandra Loeb Chanpaign IL 10:37.1
M40 - 44 22 136 1:07:04.5 24 Bob Mtchell Carnel IN 9:26.8 | F 45 - 49 187 9 1:16:00. 8 13 Penny Spi nner Paris IL 10:42. 4
M40 - 44 23 139 1:07:15.8 67 Gerry Snedi nghof f Phoeni x AZ 9:28.4 | M55 - 59 188 14 1:16:02. 2 59 Bob Sunnan I ndi anapolis IN 10:42.6
M40 - 44 24 179 1:14:31.0 236 Marty Jones Terre Haute IN 10:29.7 | F 1 - 14 189 1 AG 1:16:06.2 86 Kel sey Rose Mahoret | L 10:43.1
M40 - 44 25 193 1:17:23.7 132 Mchael A Astrosky Moweaqua | L 10:54.0 | HEAVYWGT 190 16 1:16: 06. 8 157 Gegg Rose Mahoret | L HVY 10:43.2
M40 - 44 26 194  1:17:38.4 113 David Overholt Nobl esville I'N 10:56.1 | M 1 - 14 191 7 1:17:02.0 227 Eric Roth Danville IL 10:51.0
M40 - 44 27 241 1:54:37. 1 44 Barry Krueger Chanpaign IL 16:08.6 | HEAVYWGT 192 17 1:17:18.5 167 Earl Fuller WIliamsport IN HVY 10:53.3
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 45 - 49 1 MST 6 0:46:10.9 202 M chael Reagan Decatur IL 6:30.3 | M40 - 44 193 25 1:17:23.7 132 Mchael A Astrosky Moweaqua | L 10:54.0
M 45 - 49 1 AG 10 0:47:24.8 127 Robert Burns Beech Grove IN 6:40.7 | M40 - 44 194 26 1:17:38.4 113 David Overholt Nobl esville IN 10:56. 1
M 45 - 49 2 AG 12 0:48:10.8 261 Frank Hoke Cdinton IN 6:47.2 | F 50 - 54 195 3 AG 1:17:46.4 255 Geri Col dberg Chanpaign IL 10:57. 2
M 45 - 49 3 AG 13 0:48:12.3 170 David Scott Saint Louis MO 6:47.4 | F 40 - 44 196 4 1:17:56.4 61 Sandra Thonpson Chanpaign IL 10:58. 6
M 45 - 49 4 14 0:48:23.8 52 Ed Drebes Chanpaign IL 6:49.0 | F 25 - 29 197 5 1:18:11.3 124 Brandi Mody Mahonet IL 11:00.7
M 45 - 49 5 47 0:54:00.6 226 Raul Conzal ez Chanpaign IL 7:36.4 | F25 - 29 198 6 1:18:12.6 126 Sarah Kl aman Rantoul IL 11:00.9
M 45 - 49 6 60 0:56:24.5 259 Steve Baber I ndi anapolis IN 7:56.7 | F 40 - 44 199 5 1:18:38.3 180 Sandy Law yes Danville IL 11: 04.5
M 45 - 49 7 62 0:56:34.2 256 Phillip Goode Chanpaign IL 7:58.1 | F 40 - 44 200 6 1:19:11.8 10 Laura Vossman Chanpaign IL 11:09. 3
M 45 - 49 8 66 0:57:28.0 112 Junior Hutto Bel | flower IL 8:05.6 | M60 - 99 201 9 1:19:36.9 228 Richard Roth Danville IL 11:12.8
M 45 - 49 9 74 0:57:48.0 241 Matthew Snyder Urbana IL 8:08.5 | M45 - 49 202 15 1:20: 00. 7 110 Richard King Urbana I L 11:16. 2
M 45 - 49 10 91 0:59:21.6 60 Al ex Vasquez Normal IL 8:21.6 | M 1- 14 203 8 1:21:03.5 169 Dillan Pickett Chrisman IL 11:25.0
M 45 - 49 11 103  1:01:04.5 91 David Bl ake Roachdal e IN 8:36.1 | F35 - 39 204 5 1:21:07.2 26 Tricia Crowder Savoy IL 11:25.5
M 45 - 49 12 114 1:02:34.5 103 Steve Mrris Schaunburg IL 8:48.8 | M50 - 54 205 21 1:21:19.6 122 Leon Conpton Westville IL 11:27.3
M 45 - 49 13 165 1:12:27.5 63 Kent Wl strom Bl oomi ngton |IL 10:12.3 | F 20 - 24 206 3 AG 1:21:49.9 176 Abigail Field Chanpaign IL 11:31.5
M 45 - 49 14 173 1:13:42.5 76 Randy d eason Normal IL 10:22.9 | F 45 - 49 207 10 1:21:50.6 36 Judy Tol liver Urbana IL 11:31.6
M 45 - 49 15 202 1:20:00.7 110 Richard King Urbana IL 11:16.2 | HEAVYWGT 208 18 1:21:53.0 203 Brian Yogerst Mount Horeb W HVY 11:32.0
M 45 - 49 D.N. F. 65 Scott Sol onobn Chanpaign IL | M55 - 59 209 15 1:21:59. 2 38 Stan Shobe Chanpaign IL 11:32.8
M 45 - 49 D.N. F. 75 Jim Hal sey Fishers IN | M60 - 99 210 10 1:22:06.0 46 Jerry Parsons Normal |IL 11:33.8
M 45 - 49 D.N. F 146 Chuck Tayl or I ndi anapolis IN | F45 - 49 211 11 1:22:28.9 74  Vicky Hal sey Fishers IN 11:37.0
M 45 - 49 D.N. F 177 Mke Breaul t Chanpaign IL | M 1- 14 212 9 1:22:40.6 5 Brent Budreau Fow er IN 11:38.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M50 - 54 1 AG 27 0:51:08.7 117 Don Frichtl Paxton |L 7:12.2 | M 1 - 14 213 10 1:23:05.0 32 Nate Budreau Fowl er IN 11:42.1
M50 - 54 2 AG 29 0:51:30.6 7 Marlin Howe Niles M 7:15.3 | M50 - 54 214 22 1:23:13.6 239 Janes Robi nson Normal IL 11:43.3
M50 - 54 3 AG 31 0:51:55.0 215 Harry Cannon San Pierre IN 7:18.7 | F 45 - 49 215 12 1:23:29.1 123 Terri Conpton Westville IL 11:45.5
M50 - 54 4 AG 34 0:52:36.0 211 Dave Sl oop Danville IL 7:24.5 | F 50 - 54 216 4 1:24:03.0 221 Terri Birk Fithian IL 11:50.3
M50 - 54 5 46 0:53:55.0 97 Kennet h Brooks Chrisman IL 7:35.6 | F 20 - 24 217 4 1:25:07.3 225 Lindy Carlstrom Chanpaign IL 11:59.3
M50 - 54 6 51 0:54:32.2 56 Paul Burkett Terre Haute IN 7:40.9 | F 30 - 34 218 8 1:25:14.1 133 Stephanie Atkins Chanpaign IL 12:00. 3
M50 - 54 7 53 0:55:32.4 208 Larry Crocker Gal esburg IL 7:49.4 | HEAVYWGT 219 19 1:25:26.7 264 Tom Butl er Normal IL HVY 12:02.1
M50 - 54 8 54 0:55:53.6 220 David M nor dinton IN 7:52.3 | M60 - 99 220 11 1:25:31.3 28 Wnston Steiniche Beecher IL 12:02.7
M50 - 54 9 63 0:56:37.8 55 Donald Richards Terre Haute IN 7:58.6 | HEAVYWGT 221 20 1:25:57.6 159 Joe Kazakaitis Danville IL HVY 12:06. 4
M50 - 54 10 65 0:57:12.7 233 Frank Villegas Brook IN 8:03.5 | M35 - 39 222 20 1:26:54.0 262 Janes Fitzgerald Oland Park IL 12:14. 4
M50 - 54 11 79 0:58:08.0 69 Grant Cunni ngham Fai rmount | L 8:11.3 | F 15 - 19 223 3 1:26:55.0 96 Betsy Sudl ow Catlin IL 12:14.5
M50 - 54 12 81 0:58:12. 6 191 Mke Ingrum Chanpaign IL 8:11.9 | M35 - 39 224 21 1:27:01.5 93 Caneron Al den Danville IL 12:15. 4
M50 - 54 13 95 0:59:39.9 51 Jeff Mller Mount Zion IL 8:24.2 | F30 - 34 225 9 1:27:59.2 142 Anmanda Lovall-Cole Catlin IL 12:23.5
M50 - 54 14 121 1:04:00.6 22 Gegory Townsend Kokomo I N 9:00.9 | M50 - 54 226 23 1:28:25.7 41 Scott Hof f nan Monticello IL 12:27.3
M50 - 54 15 128 1:04:51.2 131 Sanuel Beshers Urbana IL 9:08.1 | F 55 - 59 227 1 AG 1:29:09.1 92 Beverly Snith Wauconda | L 12:33.4
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M50 - 54 16 138 1: 07: 08. 3 138 Robert L. Russell Pendl eton IN 9:27.4 | F 45 - 49 228 13 1:33:42.7 188 Janice WI!lians Lawrenceville IL 13:11.9
M50 - 54 17 162 1:11:55.0 111 Jerry Cunni ngham Lebanon I N 10:07.7 | F 55 - 59 229 2 AG 1:36:31.2 33 Mary Duncan Muncie IL 13:35.7
M50 - 54 18 170 1:13:25.8 21 Scott Hat haway Logansport IN 10:20.5 | F 55 - 59 230 3 AG 1:38:16.5 47 Nedra Tilley Newport | N 13:50. 5
M50 - 54 19 171 1:13:32.2 102 Kirby Cheek Bl oomi ngton IL 10:21.4 | HEAVYWGT 231 21 1:40:26.4 152 Pat Geleott Renssel aer IN HVY 14:08.8
M50 - 54 20 177 1:14:27.1 39 Chris Duval Bour bonnai s |L 10:29.2 | F 60 - 99 232 1 AG 1:40:27.4 108 Peggy Morecraft Flat Rock IL 14:08.9
M50 - 54 21 205 1:21:19.6 122 Leon Conpton Westville IL 11:27.3 | F 40 - 44 233 7 1:44:19.7 90 Tina Bl ake Roachdal e I N 14:41.6
M50 - 54 22 214 1:23:13.6 239 Janes Robi nson Normal IL 11:43.3 | HEAVYWGT 234 22 1:45:23.0 164 Gegory Smith Anderson IN HVY 14:50.6
M50 - 54 23 226 1:28:25.7 41 Scott Hof f man Monticello IL 12:27.3 | F 30 - 34 235 10 1:46:29.8 199 Maggi e Bednar Urbana IL 14:60.0
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M55 - 59 1 AG 17 0:48:58. 4 214 Jerry Proctor Val parai so IN 6:53.9 | M60 - 99 236 12 1:46:33.8 49 Lilburn Hajny Danville IL 15:00.5
M55 - 59 2 AG 35 0:52:51.3 242 Ron Coetz Fow er IN 7:26.7 | F 45 - 49 237 14 1:49:41.3 173 Dianne Kyle I ndi anapolis IN 15:26.9
M55 - 59 3 AG 69 0:57:39.2 121 Ed Reid Decatur IL 8:07.2 | M35 - 39 238 22 1:49:54.4 174 Kevin Geime I ndi anapolis IN 15:28.8
M55 - 59 4 78 0:58:06.8 19 John Juvik Urbana I L 8:11.1 | F 45 - 49 239 15 1:52:57.5 195 Carrie Rancuret Danville IL 15:54. 6
M55 - 59 5 94 0:59:29.8 88 Bill Jones Savoy | L 8:22.8 | F 20 - 24 240 5 1:54:36. 6 72 Betty Norgaar Saint Joseph IL 16:08. 5
M55 - 59 6 118 1:03:35.5 229 Ron Gebbink Danville IL 8:57.4 | M40 - 44 241 27 1:54:37.1 44 Barry Krueger Chanpai gn IL 16:08. 6
M55 - 59 7 120 1:03:55.3 184 Bill Goran Chanpaign IL 9:00.2 | F 45 - 49 242 16 1:56:01.2 95 Shareen Ml | ens Warrensburg IL 16:20.5
M55 - 59 8 125 1:04:24. 4 166 Roger Snothers Kankakee |L 9:04.3 | F 45 - 49 243 17 2:10:00.9 139 Margaret Westl ake Loui sville KY 18:18.7
M55 - 59 9 127 1:04:50.3 64 Jim Reno I ndi anapolis IN 9:07.9 | M55 - 59 D.N. F. 3 Patrick Dunagan Bl oomi ngton |IL
M55 - 59 10 137 1:07:05.7 240 Phil Lovell Bl oomi ngton IL 9:27.0 | F 55 - 59 D. N F. 4 Kathy Kirk Towanda |L
M55 - 59 11 141 1:07:27.0 129 Richard Buse Loda IL 9:30.0 | F 45 - 49 D.N F. 20 Nan Mettam Danville IL
M55 - 59 12 150 1:09:37.2 134 Eric Johnson I ndi anapolis IN 9:48.3 | F 35 - 39 D.N. F. 42 Susan Anderson Chanpaign IL
M55 - 59 13 169 1:13:12.7 201 M ke Evancho I ndi anapolis IN 10:18.7 | M25 - 29 D.N. F. 45 Trent Runyon Normal |IL
M55 - 59 14 188 1:16: 02. 2 59 Bob Sunman I ndi anapolis IN 10:42.6 | M25 - 29 D.N. F. 48 WIIiam Vasquez Lake In The Hills IL
M55 - 59 15 209 1:21:59. 2 38 Stan Shobe Chanpaign IL 11:32.8 | M35 - 39 D.N. F. 62 Jeff Norton Normal |L
M55 - 59 D.N. F. 3 Patrick Dunagan Bl oomi ngton IL | M45 - 49 D.N. F. 65 Scott Sol onpbn Chanpaign IL
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 60 - 99 1 AG 86 0:58:50. 4 234 Max Chapnan Pekin IL 8:17.2 | M30 - 34 D.N. F. 68 Ryan Squire Savoy |L
M 60 - 99 2 AG 119 1:03:42.4 14 Paul Spinner Paris IL 8:58.4 | M45 - 49 D.N. F. 75 Jim Hal sey Fishers IN
M 60 - 99 3 AG 126 1:04:43.9 143 Thomas Dol an Charleston IL 9:07.0 | F 15 - 19 D.N. F. 84 Katelyn Rose Mahomet | L
M 60 - 99 4 152 1:09:57.0 27 John Pool Thawille IL 9:51.1 | F 40 - 44 D.N. F. 109 Dorene Strebing Danville IL
M 60 - 99 5 154 1:10:45.7 140 David Wi cker Danville IN 9:58.0 | M45 - 49 D. N F. 146 Chuck Tayl or I ndi anapolis IN
M 60 - 99 6 168 1:13:03.1 25 Robert Pool Onarga |L 10:17.3 | HEAVYWGT D.N. F. 149 Joe Spesard Paris IL HVY
M 60 - 99 7 176 1:14:23.8 11 Larry Gant Monticello IL 10:28.7 | HEAVYWGT D.N. F. 151 Bill Billings Danville IL HVY
M 60 - 99 8 184 1:14:57.9 107 Robert Morecraft Flat Rock IL 10:33.5 | HEAVYWGT D.N. F. 160 Tim Corsaro Edi na MN HVY
M 60 - 99 9 201 1:19:36.9 228 Richard Roth Danville IL 11:12.8 | F 25 - 29 D.N. F. 165 Jeanette Perry
M 60 - 99 10 210 1:22:06.0 46 Jerry Parsons Normal IL 11:33.8 | F 30 - 34 D.N. F. 172 Marcie Cates Seynour I N
M 60 - 99 11 220 1:25:31.3 28 Wnston Steiniche Beecher IL 12:02.7 | M45 - 49 D.N. F. 177 Mke Breaul t Chanpaign IL
M 60 - 99 12 236 1:46:33.8 49 Lil burn Haj ny Danville IL 15:00.5 | M20 - 24 D.N. F. 194 Sam Packard Chanpaign IL



